Position

Middle School Princi
Ms Asst Principal
Counselor

Teacher, Middle Scho
Teacher, Middle Scho
Teacher, Sped-Rsp
Teacher, Middle Scho
Teacher, Middle Scho
Teacher, Middle Scho
Teacher, Sped-Rsp
Teacher, Middle Scho
Teacher, Middle Scho
Teacher, Middle Scho
Teacher, Middle Scho
Teacher, Middle Scho
Teacher, Middle Scho
Teacher, Middle Scho
Teacher, Middle Scho
Teacher, Middle Scho
Teacher, Middle Scho
Teacher - Ist- Inter
Teacher, Middle Scho
Teacher, Middle Scho
Teacher, Middle Scho
Teacher, Middle Scho
Teacher, Middle Scho
Teacher, Middle Scho
Teacher, Middle Scho
Teacher, Middle Scho

Counselor

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Department

Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School

Total Wages

$119,661
$109,871
$97,623
$97,490
$94,788
$93,783
$93,123
$92,983
$92,648
$91,672
$91,389
$91,107
$90,910
$89,691
$88,264
$86,735
$86,487
$86,370
$86,315
$83,364
$83,017
$81,313
$81,223
$79,654
$79,374
$77,814
$77,303
$77,132
$77,025
$75,341

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,493
$23,996
$22,499
$22,308
$22,587

$9,010
$22,283
$22,355
$22,138
$22,236
$22,210
$22,164
$22,138
$22,210
$22,138
$21,883
$21,654
$22,128
$22,041
$21,355
$21,655
$21,271
$21,626
$21,441
$21,078
$21,343
$21,271
$21,271
$21,264
$20,886



Teacher, Middle Scho
Teacher, Middle Scho
Teacher, Middle Scho
Teacher, Middle Scho
Teacher, Middle Scho
Teacher, Sped-M/M
Teacher, Sped-Rsp
Teacher, Sped-Rsp
Teacher, Middle Scho
Teacher, Middle Scho
Teacher, Middle Scho
Teacher, Middle Scho
Teacher, Middle Scho
Teacher, Sped-M/M
Teacher, Middle Scho
Teacher, Middle Scho
Int Clerk Typist
School Outreach Liai
Int Attendance Clerk
Int Clerk Typist-2 Y
Guidance Technician
Tchr Aide (Sp Ed)
Bilingual Aide

Tchr Aide (Sp Ed)
College Tutor

Tchr Aide (Sp Ed)
College Tutor
College Tutor
College Tutor
College Tutor
College Tutor
College Tutor

Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School
Sequoia Middle School

$74,680
$73,688
$73,137
$72,975
$71,781
$69,715
$68,119
$66,167
$64,320
$64,187
$62,972
$62,797
$56,635
$50,064
$49,671
$48,445
$33,313
$32,033
$31,867
$29,503
$27,086
$23,795
$22,366
$19,193
$5,100
$3,759
$3,083
$2,793
$1,965
$583
$393
$243

$21,102
$21,154
$20,366
$20,846
$20,850
$20,510
$20,370
$20,370
$19,925
$21,320
$19,925
$20,083
$19,525
$18,561
$18,624
$12,336
$18,613
$18,540
$18,554
$18,181
$18,032
$7,191
$2,423
$11,119
$0
$430
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



