Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Middle School Princi		Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$119,661	\$24,493
Ms Asst Principal		Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$109,871	\$23,996
Counselor		Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$97,623	\$22,499
Teacher, Middle Scho		Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$97,490	\$22,308
Teacher, Middle Scho		Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$94,788	\$22,587
Teacher, Sped-Rsp		Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$93,783	\$9,010
Teacher, Middle Scho		Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$93,123	\$22,283
Teacher, Middle Scho		Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$92,983	\$22,355
Teacher, Middle Scho		Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$92,648	\$22,138
Teacher, Sped-Rsp		Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$91,672	\$22,236
Teacher, Middle Scho		Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$91,389	\$22,210
Teacher, Middle Scho		Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$91,107	\$22,164
Teacher, Middle Scho		Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$90,910	\$22,138
Teacher, Middle Scho		Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$89,691	\$22,210
Teacher, Middle Scho		Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$88,264	\$22,138
Teacher, Middle Scho		Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$86,735	\$21,883
Teacher, Middle Scho		Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$86,487	\$21,654
Teacher, Middle Scho		Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$86,370	\$22,128
Teacher, Middle Scho		Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$86,315	\$22,041
Teacher, Middle Scho		Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$83,364	\$21,355
Teacher - Ist- Inter		Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$83,017	\$21,655
Teacher, Middle Scho		Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$81,313	\$21,271
Teacher, Middle Scho		Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$81,223	\$21,626
Teacher, Middle Scho		Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$79,654	\$21,441
Teacher, Middle Scho		Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$79,374	\$21,078
Teacher, Middle Scho		Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$77,814	\$21,343
Teacher, Middle Scho		Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$77,303	\$21,271
Teacher, Middle Scho		Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$77,132	\$21,271
Teacher, Middle Scho		Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$77,025	\$21,264
Counselor		Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$75,341	\$20,886

College Tutor	Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$243	\$0
College Tutor	Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$393	\$0
College Tutor	Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$583	\$0
College Tutor	Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$1,965	\$0
College Tutor	Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$2,793	\$0
College Tutor	Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$3,083	\$0
Tchr Aide (Sp Ed)	Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$3,759	\$430
College Tutor	Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$5,100	\$0
Tchr Aide (Sp Ed)	Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$19,193	\$11,119
Bilingual Aide	Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$22,366	\$2,423
Tchr Aide (Sp Ed)	Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$23,795	\$7,191
Guidance Technician	Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$27,086	\$18,032
Int Clerk Typist-2 Y	Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$29,503	\$18,181
Int Attendance Clerk	Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$31,867	\$18,554
School Outreach Liai	Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$32,033	\$18,540
Int Clerk Typist	Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$33,313	\$18,613
Teacher, Middle Scho	Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$48,445	\$12,336
Teacher, Middle Scho	Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$49,671	\$18,624
Teacher, Sped-M/M	Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$50,064	\$18,561
Teacher, Middle Scho	Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$56,635	\$19,525
Teacher, Middle Scho	Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$62,797	\$20,083
Teacher, Middle Scho	Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$62,972	\$19,925
Teacher, Middle Scho	Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$64,187	\$21,320
Teacher, Middle Scho	Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$64,320	\$19,925
Teacher, Sped-Rsp	Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$66,167	\$20,370
Teacher, Sped-Rsp	Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$68,119	\$20,370
Teacher, Sped-M/M	Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$69,715	\$20,510
Teacher, Middle Scho	Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$71,781	\$20,850
Teacher, Middle Scho	Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$72,975	\$20,846
Teacher, Middle Scho	Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$73,137	\$20,366
Teacher, Middle Scho	Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$73,688	\$21,154
Teacher, Middle Scho	Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$74,680	\$21,102